
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00306 Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021

Kayce Salmon kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465
Charles Williamson chazw@theallamericancontracting.com (980) 313-8722
Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482  Ext. 224
Cindy Bullington cindyb@bullingtonconstruction.com (704) 486-0379
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234
Chris Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 399-3758

DJ00307 Anthony Shaw anthony.shaw@uig.net (803) 581-6000
Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482  Ext. 224
Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Cindy Bullington cindyb@bullingtonconstruction.com (704) 486-0379
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234
Chris Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 399-3758
Scott Cunningham appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767

DJ00303 Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482  Ext. 224
Cindy Bullington cindyb@bullingtonconstruction.com (704) 486-0379
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
James Turner champscapes@yahoo.com (704) 567-7629

DJ00311 Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482  Ext. 224
Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Marie Corns ardzak@mixonsite.com (847) 415-9601
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Cindy Bullington cindyb@bullingtonconstruction.com (704) 486-0379
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Scott Cunningham appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767
Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234
Chris Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 399-3758
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